PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7105395

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE NAME previously recorded on Reel 058472 Frame 0251. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the THE CORRECT ASSIGNEE NAME IS "HEXUN BIOSCIENCES CO., LTD.".

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TAIWAN ADVANCE BIO-PHARM INC.	10/15/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HEXUN BIOSCIENCES CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	6F., NO. 1490, CHUNRI RD., TAOYUAN DIST.	
City:	TAOYUAN CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	330	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12042097

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

7036217140 Phone:

Email: mailroom@mg-ip.com, alc@mg-ip.com MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, PC **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 4000 LEGATO RD., SUITE 310 Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5382/0213PUS1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY	
SIGNATURE:	/JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/05/2022	

Total Attachments: 1

507058558

source=2021-12-24 NOR CoverSheet 4854-0955-9816 v.2#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 058590 FRAME: 0611

507044521 12/23/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT7091359

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TAIWAN ADVANCE BIO-PHARM INC.	10/15/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HEXUN BIOSCIENCES CO., LTD	
Street Address:	6F., NO. 1490, CHUNRI RD., TAOYUAN DIST.,	
City:	TAOYUAN CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	330	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8222206

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036217140

Email: mailroom@mg-ip.com, ejb@mg-ip.com **Correspondent Name:** MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, PC

Address Line 1: 4000 LEGATO RD., SUITE 310 Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5382/0213PUS1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY	
SIGNATURE:	/Joe McKinney Muncy/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/23/2021	

Total Attachments: 3

source=2021-12-23 Combined Declaration and Assignment-FILED-53820213PUS1#page1.tif source=2021-12-23 Combined_Declaration_and_Assignment-FILED-53820213PUS1#page2.tif source=2021-12-23 Combined Declaration and Assignment-FILED-53820213PUS1#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 058590 FRAME: 0612 RECORDED: 01/05/2022